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IMPORTANT DATES 2024 
 

 

Term Commence Date Conclude Date 

1 Monday 5/2/24 Thursday 28/3/24 

1 Monday 4/3/24 LABOUR DAY - CLOSED 

1 Friday 29/3/24 GOOD FRIDAY - CLOSED 

1 Saturday 30/3/24 EASTER - CLOSED 

2 Monday 15/4/24 Saturday 29/6/24 

2 Thursday 25/4/24 ANZAC DAY - CLOSED 

2 Monday 3/6/24 WA DAY - CLOSED 

3 Monday 15/7/24 Saturday 21/9/24 

4 Monday 7/10/24 Saturday 7/12/24 

 
  

RIDING FOR THE DISABLED ASSOCATION OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 
CARINE GROUP INC. 

47-77 Monyash Road Carine WA 6020 
PO BOX 2130 WARWICK WA 6024 

Telephone: (08) 9448 6376 Email: admin@rdacarine.org.au 
ABN: 90 911 921 368 
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